2016
M-R

4 =Z

3

mzszz 2T
—

<

Aug 29
Aug 30

Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep

Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct

Nov

Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec

Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan

Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb

Mar
Mar

Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr 24
Apr
May
May 1
May
May 17
May
May 27
May 31

Jun

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun 26

Jul
Jul
Jul

Aug

17-18
11

12
14-16
16
21-30

21-24

24

31
3-28
11-12
14
17-18
17-28
21

-May 12

28
1-5

-Jun 23

16

-Jun 14

22

-Jun 26
-Junl

5-16

16
23
26

-Jul 7

17-21

SESSIONAL DATES FOR 2016-2017 -
For UGGP Approval
DDS and IDAPP March 10, 2016

For information, Faculty Council

. . . . . March 23, 2016
DDS Il and IV Registration and Clinical Orientation Week (mandatory for DDS 11l and V)

DDS | Registration and Orientation

LABOUR DAY (University closed)
DDS Il Registration

Classes begin, clinics open - Fall Term
Last day to petition for exemptions
Muslim Holy Day - Eid-ul-Adha

Jewish Holy Days - Rosh Hashanah
THANKSGIVING DAY (University closed)
Jewish Holy Day - Yom Kippur

Jewish Holy Day - Sukkot

Winter Clinic (DDS 4 classes/clinics cancelled)

Classes end for DDS 1, 2, 3, 4 and clinics close for DDS 3 (14 weeks)
Mid-Year Final Examination period for DDS 1, 2 and 3

Clinics close for DDS 4

WINTER HOLIDAYS (University closed)

University reopens

Classes begin for DDS I, 111 and 1V, clinics open for DDS I, I1l and IV
Registration and Orientation for incoming IDAPP

Classes begin for DDS 1l and IDAPP, clinics open for DDS II

Research Day (all p.m. classes and clinics cancelled in all programs beginning at 12:00 noon)
Last Day to withdraw without academic penalty

FAMILY DAY (University closed)

Reading Week (no classes, labs or clinics for DDS 1, 2 and 3)

Classes end for DDS 4 (12 weeks)
Classes end for DDS 3 (13 weeks)

Study Period/Final Examination Period for DDS 3

Jewish Holy Days - First two days of Passover

GOOD FRIDAY (University closed)

Jewish Holy Days - Last two days of Passover

Oral Examination Period for DDS 4

Last day of classes for DDS 1 (16 weeks)

Study Period/Final Examination Period for DDS 1

Clinics close for DDS 4 (17 weeks of clinics - total 66 weeks)

Study Period/Final Examination Period for DDS 4
Summer session for DDS 3

Last day of classes for DDS 2 (19 weeks)

Study Period/Final Examination Period for DDS 2
VICTORIA DAY (University closed)

Muslim Holy Days - Ramadan

Jewish Holy Day - Shavuot

Supplemental Eval/Exams (Preclinical - DDS 1)

Last day for IDAPP (23 weeks)

Clinics close for DDS 3 (8 weeks clinic time)

Muslim Holy Day - Eid-ul-Fitr

Supplemental Eval/Exams (Preclinical - DDS 2)

CANADA DAY (University closed)

University closed Student Services Office
Supplemental Examinations (Didactic) - DDS 1, 2 & 3 March 8, 2016

CIVIC HOLIDAY (University closed)



