SESSIONAL DATES FOR 2016-2017 - DDS and IDAPP

For UGGP Approval March 10, 2016 For information, Faculty Council

2016			For infor	mation, Faculty Council
2010 M-R	Aug 29	- Sep 1	DDS III and IV Registration and Clinical Orientation Week (mandatory for DD	March 23, 2016 S III and IV)
T-F	Aug 30	- Sep 2	DDS I Registration and Orientation	5 III and IV)
	_	_	-	
M	Sep	5	LABOUR DAY (University closed)	
T	Sep	6	DDS II Registration	
T	Sep	6	Classes begin, clinics open - Fall Term	
F	Sep	9	Last day to petition for exemptions	
M	Sep	12	Muslim Holy Day - Eid-ul-Adha	
M-T	Oct	3-4	Jewish Holy Days - Rosh Hashanah	
M	Oct	10	THANKSGIVING DAY (University closed)	
W	Oct	12	Jewish Holy Day - Yom Kippur	
M-T	Oct	17-18	Jewish Holy Day - Sukkot	
F	Nov	11	Winter Clinic (DDS 4 classes/clinics cancelled)	
M	Dec	12	Classes end for DDS 1, 2, 3, 4 and clinics close for DDS 3 (14 weeks)	
W-F	Dec	14-16	Mid-Year Final Examination period for DDS 1, 2 and 3	
F	Dec	16	Clinics close for DDS 4	
W-F	Dec	21-30	WINTER HOLIDAYS (University closed)	
2017				
M	Jan	2	University reopens	
M	Jan	2	Classes begin for DDS I, III and IV, clinics open for DDS I, III and IV	
M-T	Jan	2-3	Registration and Orientation for incoming IDAPP	
W	Jan	4	Classes begin for DDS II and IDAPP, clinics open for DDS II	
T	Feb	14	Research Day (all p.m. classes and clinics cancelled in all programs beginning a	ot 12:00 noon)
M	Feb	20	Last Day to withdraw without academic penalty	u 12.00 noon)
M	Feb	20	FAMILY DAY (University closed)	
T-F	Feb	21-24	Reading Week (no classes, labs or clinics for DDS 1, 2 and 3)	
F	Mar	24	Classes end for DDS 4 (12 weeks)	
F	Mar	31	Classes end for DDS 3 (13 weeks)	
M-F	Apr	3-28	Study Period/Final Examination Period for DDS 3	
T-W	Apr	11-12	Jewish Holy Days - First two days of Passover	
F	Apr	14	GOOD FRIDAY (University closed)	
M-T	Apr	17-18	Jewish Holy Days - Last two days of Passover	
M-F	Apr	17-28	Oral Examination Period for DDS 4	
F	Apr	21	Last day of classes for DDS 1 (16 weeks)	
M-F	Apr 24	- May 12	Study Period/Final Examination Period for DDS 1	
F	Apr	28	Clinics close for DDS 4 (17 weeks of clinics - total 66 weeks)	
M-F	May	1-5	Study Period/Final Examination Period for DDS 4	
M-F	May 1	- Jun 23	Summer session for DDS 3	
T	May	16	Last day of classes for DDS 2 (19 weeks)	
W-W	May 17	- Jun 14	Study Period/Final Examination Period for DDS 2	
M	May	22	VICTORIA DAY (University closed)	
S-M	May 27	- Jun 26	Muslim Holy Days - Ramadan	
W-R	May 31	- Jun 1	Jewish Holy Day - Shavuot	
M-F	Jun	5-16	Supplemental Eval/Exams (Preclinical - DDS 1)	
F	Jun	16	Last day for IDAPP (23 weeks)	
F	Jun	23	Clinics close for DDS 3 (8 weeks clinic time)	
M	Jun	26	Muslim Holy Day - Eid-ul-Fitr	
M-F	Jun 26	- Jul 7	Supplemental Eval/Exams (Preclinical - DDS 2)	
	Jul		CANADA DAY (University closed)	
S M	Jul Jul	1 3	University closed	Student Services Office
M-F	Jul	3 17-21	Supplemental Examinations (Didactic) - DDS 1, 2 & 3	March 8, 2016
M	Aug	7	CIVIC HOLIDAY (University closed)	